ﬁ} S | d Co-t Chew Va"ey Bus
Covering Bishop Sutton, Compton Martin

9* Live Adventurously & Blagdon

Morning only service

A school bus runs from Chew Valley to Sidcot School each weekday. The cost is

approximately £3.75* per trip. Set out below are the details of pick up times:-

7:20 am

7:30 am

7:35am

7:40 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:25 am

Bishop Sutton

Junction of Combe Lane/Church Lane, East Harptree

Crown Pub Bus Stop, West Harptree

Rectory Lane, Compton Martin

Ring O Bells Car Park, Compton Martin

Ubley Church, The Street, Ubley

Burrington Square, Burrington

The Star Public House, Star

Sidcot School

It is vital that you check there are places available on your desired school bus
route. To enquire, please email schoolbus@sidcot.org.uk

*From September 2024
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