

Morning only service

A school bus runs from Chew Valley to Sidcot School each weekday. The cost is approximately £3.75* per trip. Set out below are the details of pick up times:-

7:20 am	-	Bishop Sutton
7:30 am	-	Junction of Combe Lane/Church Lane, East Harptree
7:35 am	-	Crown Pub Bus Stop, West Harptree
7:40 am	-	Rectory Lane, Compton Martin
7:45 am	-	Ring O Bells Car Park, Compton Martin
7:50 am	-	Ubley Church, The Street, Ubley
8:00 am	-	Burrington Square, Burrington
8:10 am	-	The Star Public House, Star
8:25 am	-	Sidcot School

It is vital that you check there are places available on your desired school bus route. To enquire, please email schoolbus@sidcot.org.uk

*From September 2024